Charcoal grilled bread
Anchovies

Iberian ham

Catalan sausages assortment
Heart of letucce salad

Charcoal grilled “escalivada”

STARTERS

3,50€
10€
18,50€
11,90€
10,90€
9,90€

CHARCOAL GRILLED MAIN COURSES

Cod fish

Cod fish “a la llauna style”
Tuna parpatana

Pork mask

Pork cheek

Pig trotters

Catalan sausage

18€
19€
21€
9,50€
10,50€
11,90€
10,90€

/ SIDE DISHES

Charcoal grilled potato
Charcoal grilled heart letucce
Sautéed red peppers

White beans

3,90€
4,90€
4,90€
5,90

N\

-

Cod fish salad 12,50€
Curly endive salad 12,90€
Charcoal grilled vegetables 12,90€
White beans and bacon 9,90€
Charcoal grilled snails 12,50€
Mix of catalan sausages 11,50€
Pork prey 14,90€
Free range chicken thigh  12,90€
Lamb chops 24€
Beef steak 22€
Beef sirloin 25€
SAUCES

Alioli 1,90€
Romesco 2,50€
Tartara 1,90€

*In case of allergies please let us know

All prices include 10% IVA




DESSERTS

Catalana créme brilée 4,90€
Fresh cheese and honey 5,90€
Biscuit glacé with hot chocolate 4,90€

Creéme caramel, syrup fruit, ice cream  5,90€

Greaves and sugar puff pastry 5,90€
Almonds dipped in chocolate 4,90€
Chocolate truffles 4,90€
Lemon sorbet 4,90€

Ens cas d’al-lergies/intolerancies comuniqui-ho

Tots els preus inclouen el 10% IVA



